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Product Color
Module Gas Grill 50 EU LPG G30/G31 B/P 30 mbar
Module Gas Grill 50 EU LPG G30/G31 B/P 50 mbar
Module Gas Grill 50 EU NG 12H/E M G20 20 mbar
Module Gas Grill 50 EUNG I12L M G25 25 mbar
Conversion Kit to EU LPG G30/G31 B/P 28-30/37 mbar
Conversion Kit to EU LPG G30/G31 B/P 50 mbar

Conversion Kit to EU NG I2H/E M G20 20 mbar
Conversion Kit to EU NG 12L M G25 25 mbar

Module Charcoal Grill 50

Module Charcoal Grill 100

Module Cooker Hob 50 NG
Module Cooker Hob 50 LPG28-30/37

Module Cooker Hob 50 LPG50

Module Teak 50

Module Drawer 50

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel
Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel
Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel
Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel
Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel
Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Teak

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR
RRP (excl VAT)

200360 4633
200361 4863
200468 4633
200469 4863
200470 4633
200471 4863
200472 4633
200473 4863
200476 31
200477 31
200478 31
200479 31
200460 2617
200461 2865
200462 5132
200463 5457
200015 3421
200016 3854
200372 3421
200373 3854
200374 3421
200375 3854
200010 1861
200492 2501
200493 2704
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Product

Module Drawer 100

Module Kitchen Sink 50

Module Marble 50

Module Marble 100

Color

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

White

White

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

200490 4502
200491 4867
200013 3135
200014 3366
200458 2617
200459 4060
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Product

Open Kitchen Frame 50

Open Kitchen Frame 100

Open Kitchen Frame 150

Open Kitchen Frame 50 f. Tank

Shelf f. Open Kitchen Frame 50 f. Tank

Open Kitchen Frame 50 f. Fridge

Open Kitchen Frame 50 f. Drawer

Color

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel
Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite

Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)
200019 1642
200020 2510
200021 2218
200022 2949
200023 2675
200024 3992
200069 2907
200070 3216
200080 258
200081 258
200073 3043
200074 3486
200071 3773
200072 4128
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Product Color

Open Kitchen Sideboard 50

Open Kitchen Sideboard 100

Open Kitchen Sideboard 150

Open Kitchen Sideboard with Teak Top 50

Open Kitchen Sideboard with Teak Top 100

Open Kitchen Sideboard with Teak Top 150

Teak bottom 50

Teak bottom 100

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Anthracite, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Anthracite, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Teak

Teak

eurR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)
200031 1499
200032 1962
200033 2194
200034 3035
200355 3222
200359 3943
200419 2444
200420 3 811
200421 3422
200422 3935
200423 4905
200424 5641
200050 483
200051 724
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Product

Teak bottom 150

Bottom Shelf OK frame 50

Bottom Shelf OK frame 100 Left

Bottom Shelf OK frame 100 Right

Bottom Shelf OK frame 150 Left

Bottom Shelf OK frame 150 Center

Bottom Shelf OK frame 150 Right

Color

Teak

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

eurR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)
200052 1096
200400 225
200401 266
200402 414
200403 483
200404 414
200405 483
200406 668
200407 794
200408 668
200409 794
200410 668
200411 794
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eur  Pricelist 2024

Product Color Art.nr. EUR
RRP (excl VAT)

Open Kitchen Cabinet f. Tank 50 Anthracite 200025 2822
Brushed Stainless Steel 200026 3122

Open Kitchen Cabinet f. Fridge 50 Anthracite 200027 2861
Brushed Stainless Steel 200028 3384

Open Kitchen Drawer 50 Anthracite 200029 3663
Brushed Stainless Steel 200030 4008

Open Kitchen Cabinet f.lce Maker 50 Anthracite 200214 2947
Brushed Stainless Steel 200215 3486

Icemaker CE f OK Vitrifrigo IM CL OCX2 HYDRO 200467 1966
Icemaker CE f OK Vitrifrigo IM CL OCX2 REFILL 200559 1909
Garden Trolley Anthracite, Teak 200163 2929
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak 200162 3195

Floor Fixing Bracket Stainless Steel 200418 52
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Product

Luxury Covers

Color

for Gas Bottle

for Garden Trolley
for Open Kitchen 50
for Open Kitchen 100
for Open Kitchen 150
for Open Kitchen 200
for Open Kitchen 250
for Open Kitchen 300
for Open Kitchen 350
for Open Kitchen 400

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Artar. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

100282 185
100261 610
200329 641
200330 1041
200331 1320
200343 1495
200344 1678
200340 1818
200341 2022
200342 2321
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Price list 2024
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Product

Open Bistro Table 100x50

Open Bistro Table 100x50

Open Bistro Table 100x100

Open Bistro Table 150x100

Garden Bar Stool

Fits Kitchen Island & Open Bistro

Color

Anthracite, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Anthracite, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Anthracite, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Anthracite, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Anthracite, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)
200345 2227
200500 3046
200347 3047
200502 3835
200346 2929
200501 3722
200348 4696
200503 5470
200156 892
200280 1185



Or

'suoneooads 10Npoud Ul SI0113 SB [|2M SB UOIIBULIOIUI Ul 10118 ‘SIuldSIW 1031100 01 1yBLI 81 8AI9S31 3

Product

Open Bistro Connection Type A

Open Bistro Connection Type B

Open Bistro Connection Type C

Open Bistro Connection Type D

Luxury Covers

Color

Anthracite

Anthracite

Anthracite

Anthracite

for bistro table 700x50

for bistro table 100x100

for bistro table 150x50

for bistro table 150x100

for Open kitchen + bistro table 7100x100
for Open kitchen + bistro table 100x150
for Open kitchen + bistro table 100x200
for Open kitchen + bistro table 100x250
for Open kitchen + bistro table 150x100
for Open kitchen + bistro table 100x150
for Open kitchen + bistro table 200x100
for Open kitchen + bistro table 250x100

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

200366 56
200367 56
200368 56
200369 56
200452 972
200453 1232
200454 1232
200455 1266
200382 1170
200383 1278
200384 1492
200385 1601
200386 1278
200387 1601
200388 1492
200504 1714
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Price List 2024

Kitchen
Island

EUR

Price list 2024
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Product Color
Module Gas Grill 50 EU LPG G30/G31 B/P 30 mbar
Module Gas Grill 50 EU LPG G30/G31 B/P 50 mbar
Module Gas Grill 50 EU NG 12H/E M G20 20 mbar
Module Gas Grill 50 EUNG I12L M G25 25 mbar
Conversion Kit to EU LPG G30/G31 B/P 28-30/37 mbar
Conversion Kit to EU LPG G30/G31 B/P 50 mbar

Conversion Kit to EU NG I2H/E M G20 20 mbar
Conversion Kit to EU NG 12L M G25 25 mbar

Module Charcoal Grill 50

Module Charcoal Grill 100

Module Cooker Hob 50 NG
Module Cooker Hob 50 LPG28-30/37

Module Cooker Hob 50 LPG50

Module Teak 50

Module Drawer 50

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel
Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel
Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel
Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel
Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel
Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Teak

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR
RRP (excl VAT)

200360 4633
200361 4863
200468 4633
200469 4863
200470 4633
200471 4863
200472 4633
200473 4863
200476 31
200477 31
200478 31
200479 31
200460 2617
200461 2865
200462 5132
200463 5457
200015 3421
200016 3854
200372 3421
200373 3854
200374 3421
200375 3854
200010 1861
200492 2501
200493 2704
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Product

Module Drawer 100

Module Kitchen Sink 50

Module Marble 50

Module Marble 100

Color

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

White

White

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

200490 4502
200491 4867
200013 3135
200014 3366
200458 2617
200459 4060
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NN

Product

Kitchen Island Frames

Kitchen Island Frames
Stainless Steel 316L.

Note! Price / Cabinet

Garbage Drawer
Drawer Cabinet
Bracket Module Drawer
High Cabinet 100

High Cabinet 100 Top
High Cabinet 50

High Cabinet 50 Top
Cut-out f. Socket

Kitchen Island Splashback Wall

Kitchen Island Splashback Fixed 250

Kitchen Island Splashback Fixed 100

Color

eur  Pricelist 2024
Art.nr. EUR
RRP (excl VAT)
Kitchen Island 1M Anthracite 200536 11483
Kitchen Island 1M w/o Bar Anthracite 200520 9183
Kitchen Island 2M Anthracite 200537 17230
Kitchen Island 2M w/o Bar Anthracite 200521 13781
Kitchen Island 3M Anthracite 200538 18837
Kitchen Island 3M w/o Bar Anthracite 200522 15046
Kitchen Island 4M Anthracite 200539 21367
Kitchen Island 4M w/o Bar Anthracite 200523 17804
Kitchen Island 5M Anthracite 200540 23895
Kitchen Island 5M w/o Bar Anthracite 200524 21367
Kitchen Island 6M Anthracite 200541 27573
Kitchen Island 6M w/o Bar Anthracite 200525 25160
Kitchen Island 7M Anthracite 200542 31480
Kitchen Island 7M w/o Bar Anthracite 200526 27688
Kitchen Island 8M Anthracite 200543 42 513
Kitchen Island 8M w/o Bar Anthracite 200527 39066
Option Frame 316L 200092 352 /cabinet
Option Frame w/o bar 316L 200093 236 /cabinet
Option Top Section 316L 200094 176 / cabinet
Option Top Section w/o bar 316L 200095 117 / cabinet
Option Front 316L 200096 176 / cabinet
200079
200085 1056
200087 21
Anthracite 200505 5753
Brushed Stainless Steel 200506 5753
Anthracite 200552 494
Anthracite 200498 2877
Brushed Stainless Steel 200499 2877
Anthracite 200553 247
200082 515
Anthracite 200351 237/ cabinet
Brushed Stainless Steel 200352 258/ cabinet
Anthracite 200077 price / cabinet
Brushed Stainless Steel 200078 price / cabinet
Anthracite 200145 price / cabinet
Brushed Stainless Steel 200146 price / cabinet
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Product Color

Kitchen Island Cabinet 100 (Free standing)

Kitchen Island Corner

Fridge Cabinet
Dometic Fridge
Fridge Roshults+Dometic Connection EU
Fridge Roshults+Dometic Connection US
Fridge Roshults+Dometic Connection UK

Fridge Roshults+Blastcool Glass XP1-870-L-EU
Fridge Roshults+Blastcool Glass XP1-870-R-EU
Fridge Roshults+Blastcool Solid XP1-870-L-EU

Fridge Roshults+Blastcool Solid XP1-870-R-EU
Fridge Roshults+Blastcool Glass XP1-840-L-EU
Fridge Roshults+Blastcool Glass XP1-840-R-EU

Option Wine Rack

Icemaker CE f Kl Vitrifrigo IM XT OCX2 HYDRO
Bottom Shelf for Ice Maker

Bottom Shelf for Ice Maker

Door for Ice Maker

Door for Ice Maker

Luxury Covers

eur  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

Anthracite 200089 woy/bar 5222
Brushed Stainless Steel 200097 woybar 5720
Anthracite 200088 5596
Brushed Stainless Steel 200090 6155
Anthracite 200379 2300
Brushed Stainless Steel 200380 2487
Stainless steel 200086 287
Stainless steel 100053 2132
100803 351

100804 371

100805 382

Brushed Stainless Steel 100815 4228
Brushed Stainless Steel 100816 4228
Brushed Stainless Steel 100817 4228
Brushed Stainless Steel 100818 4228
Brushed Stainless Steel 100813 4228
Brushed Stainless Steel 100814 4228
100810 170

200464 1966

Anthracite 200436 764
Brushed Stainless Steel 200437 878
Anthracite 200438 764
Brushed Stainless Steel 200439 852
forKitchen Island 1M 200544 1138
for Kitchen Island TMw/o Bar 200528 1025
for Kitchen Island 2M 200545 1254
for Kitchen Island 2M w/o Bar 200529 1139
forKitchen Island 3M 200546 1369
for Kitchen Island 3M w/o Bar 200530 1254
for Kitchen Island 4M 200547 1598
for Kitchen Island 4M w/o Bar 200531 1484
forKitchen Island 5M 200548 1714
for Kitchen Island SM w/o Bar 200532 1598
for Kitchen Island 6M 200549 1943
for Kitchen Island 6M w/o Bar 200533 1860
forKitchen Island 7M 200550 2172
for Kitchen Island 7M w/o Bar 200534 2059
for Kitchen Island 8M 200551 2404
for Kitchen Island 8M w/o Bar 200535 2288
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Wood
Oven

EUR

Price list 2024
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Product

Wood Oven

Wood Oven Frame

Wood Oven Sideboard frame

Wood Oven Sideboard top

Pizza Spatula

Teak Bottom Wood oven

Luxury Covers

Color

Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Anthracite
Brushed Stainless Steel

Teak
Marble

Brushed Stainless Steel, Cognac

Teak

for Wood Oven
for Wood Oven + Sideboard R
for Wood Oven + Sideboard L

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)
200226 8696
200223 2058
200224 2175
200227 1365
200228 1597
200229 2678
200230 2321
100549 685
100757 984
100553 737
101375 964
101376 964
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Outdoor Kitchen
Accessories
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EUR

Price list 2024



Or

"SUOIEOI09dS 10NPOId Ul SI0119 SE [[9M SE UOIRWIOMUI Ul SI0LS ‘SJULdSIL J03.1100 0} 1B 9U} 9A19Sa1 S

%/ l T \

4 \

)

)

Product

Grill Grate

Teppanyaki Plate

Color

Brushed Stainless Steel

Brushed Stainless Steel

Teppanyaki Plate 1/3 f. Module 100 Brushed Stainless Steel
Teppanyaki Plate 2/3 f. Module 100 Brushed Stainless Steel
Wok Holder Brushed Stainless Steel

Work Plate

Lid f. Grill

Fixed Frame with Lid

Windshield
Windshield 50
Windshield 100

Windshield Cooker Hob

Brushed Stainless Steel

Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Brushed Stainless Steel
Brushed Stainless Steel

Brushed Stainless Steel

21

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr.

200035

200037
200075
200076

200038

200039

200040

200042

200047
200555

200356

EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

586

682
426
474

375

146

641

1701

327
431

305
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Product

Charcoal Fuel holder /

Ash Catcher

Grill Grate Lifter

Tray Teak

Cutting Board Teak

Bottle Rack Teak

BBQ Tool

Fork

Flipping Burger
Knife

Shovel

BBQ Apron Canvas

BBQ Apron Leather

22

Color

Stainless Steel

Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Teak

Teak

Teak

Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Navy Black, Beige
Sand, Beige

Black

eurR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)
100057 466
200036 199
100063 424
100064 449
100065 258
100075 91
100076 104
100077 79
100078 104
100059 426
100060 426
100061 569
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EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Product Color Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

BBQ Gloves Anthracite 200299 137

ﬁ Wheel (set of 2) Grey 101076 62

ﬁ Wheel Lock Funtction (set of 2) Grey 101077 73

RARA

| I I Marble Care System 200339 131

Cleaner Fabric
= Tex ' Aktiv Clean 300137 56

= = Tex ' Aktiv Guard 300138 63

Cleaner Stainless Steel
RustEx 100972 40
3in1 100973 40

23
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EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Product Color Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

Luxury Covers for Garden Antibes Chair 200213 482
for Garden Bistro Chairs 100285 491
for Garden Bistro Table 2 w. Chairs 100275 581
for Garden Bistro Table 4 w. Chairs 100276 771
for Garden Bistro Table 6 w. Chairs 100277 996
for Garden Bistro Table 8 w. Chairs 100519 1244
for Garden Bistro Table 10 w. Chairs 100283 1455
for Garden Dinner Bench 125 100280 448
for Garden Dinner Bench 183 100279 508
for Garden Dinner Table 160 w. Bench 100271 615
for Garden Dinner Table 220 w. Bench 100272 858
for Garden Dinner Table 160 w. Chairs 100273 966
for Garden Dinner Table 220 w. Chairs 100274 1120
for Garden Easy Chair 100264 495
for Garden Easy Daybed 100267 718
for Garden Easy Ottoman 100268 509
for Garden Easy Sofa 2 100265 510
for Garden Easy Sofa 3 100266 703
for Garden Easy Table 50x50 100287 466
for Garden Easy Table 100x50 100286 580
for Garden Easy + Moore Table 115x115 100263 518
for Garden Lounger 100270 586
for Garden Moore Chair 100551 691
for Garden Moore Daybed 200309 946
for Garden Moore Ottoman 100589 802
for Garden Moore Section Table 100598 442
for Garden Moore Sofa 2 (left+right) 100588 946
for Garden Sun Chair 100281 605
for Garden Towel Hanger 890 100586 462
for Garden Trolley 100261 610
for Gas Bottle 100282 185
for Kitchen Island 2M 200545 1254
for Kitchen Island 2M w/o Bar 200529 1139
for Kitchen Island 3M 200546 1369
for Kitchen Island 3M w/o Bar 200530 1254
for Kitchen Island 4M 200547 1598
for Kitchen Island 4M w/o Bar 200531 1484
for Kitchen Island 5M 200548 1714
for Kitchen Islantd 5M w/o Bar 200532 1598
for Kitchen Island 6M 200549 1943
for Kitchen Island 6M w/o Bar 200533 1860
for Kitchen Island 7M 200550 2172
for Kitchen Island 7M w/o Bar 200534 2059
for Kitchen Island 8M 200551 2404
for Kitchen Island 8M w/o Bar 200535 2288
for Open Kitchen 50 200329 641
for Open Kitchen 100 200330 1041
for Open Kitchen 150 200331 1320
for Open Kitchen 200 200343 1495
for Open Kitchen 250 200344 1678
for Open Kitchen 300 200340 1818
for Open Kitchen 350 200341 2022
for OpenKitchen 400 200342 2321

24
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Product

25

Color

for Planter Carl 140

for Towel Hanger 89

for York Sidetable

for bistro table 7100x50

for bistro table 7100x100

for bistro table 150x50

for bistro table 7100x100

for Open kitchen + bistro table 7100x100
for Open kitchen + bistro table 7100x150
for Open kitchen + bistro table 100x200
for Open kitchen + bistro table 100x250
for Open kitchen + bistro table 150x100
for Open kitchen + bistro table 150x150
for Open kitchen + bistro table 200x100
for Open kitchen + bistro table 250x100
for Wood Oven

for Wood Oven + Sideboard R

for Wood Oven + Sideboard L

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Artar. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

100709 1083
100586 462
100585 393
200452 972
200453 1232
200454 1232
200455 1266
200382 1170
200383 1278
200384 1492
200385 1601
200386 1278
200387 1601
200388 1492
200504 1714
100553 737
101375 964
101376 964
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Price List 2024

York

Product

York Sidetable frame

York Sidetable Top

26

Color

Brushed Stainless Steel
Anthracite

Brushed Stainless Steel
Anthracite

Teak

White Marble

Black Marble

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

100326 764
100327 640
100328 344
100524 289
100525 233
100526 244
100527 194
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Price List 2024

Garden
Antibes
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EUR

Price list 2024
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Product

Garden Antibes Chair Frame

Garden Antibes Chair / Sofa Cushion

Garden Antibes Sofa Frame

Garden Antibes Table 120x60

Garden Antibes Table 90x90

Luxury Covers

28

Color

Anthracite, Sand

LopiMarble
Lopi Silver
LopiMarble
Lopi Silver

Anthracite, Sand

Anthracite, Sand

Anthracite, Sand

for Garden Antibes Chair

for Garden Antibes Sofa

for Garden Antibes Table 120x60
for Garden Antibes Table 90x90

eurR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr.

200210

200212
200211
UK:200441
UK:200440

200357

200358

200389

200213
101088
101089
101090

EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

1278

1513
1513
1681
1681

3407

1399

1633

482
559
445
447
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Price List 2024

Garden
Moore

29
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Price list 2024
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Product

Garden Moore Chair Frame

Garden Moore Chair Cushions

Garden Moore Middle Frame

Garden Moore Middle Cushions

Garden Moore Corner Frame

Garden Moore Corner Cushions

Garden Moore End Right Frame

Garden Moore End Right Cushions

30

Color

Anthracite, Teak

Navy Blue
Chalk
Navy Blue
Chalk

Anthracite, Teak

Navy Blue
Chalk
Navy Blue
Chalk

Anthracite, Teak

Navy Blue
Chalk
Navy Blue
Chalk

Anthracite, Teak

Navy Blue
Chalk
Navy Blue
Chalk

EUrR  Pricelist 2024
Art.nr. EUR
RRP (excl VAT)
200197 1624
200204 1973
200193 1973
UK:200444 2219
UK:200442 2219
200198 1066
200204 1973
200193 1973
UK:200444 2219
UK:200442 2219
200199 2003
200205 2836
200194 2836
UK:200445 3189
UK:200443 3189
200200 1925
200204 1973
200193 1973
UK:200444 2219
UK:200442 2219
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A

Product

Garden Moore End Left Frame

Garden Moore End Left Cushions

Garden Moore Ottoman Frame

Garden Moore Ottoman Cushions

Garden Moore Daybed Frame

Garden Moore Daybed Cushions

Garden Moore Connection

31

Color

Anthracite, Teak

Navy Blue
Chalk
Navy Blue
Chalk

Anthracite

Navy Blue
Chalk

Anthracite

Navy Blue

Chalk

Anthracite

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

200201 1925
200204 1973
200193 1973
UK:200444 2154
UK:200442 2154
200202 1056
200206 1864
200195 2103
200203 1896
200207 3551
200196 4006
200378 32
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Product

Garden Moore Coffee Table

Garden Moore Section Table

Garden Moore Table 50x50

Garden Moore Table 100x50

Luxury Covers

32

Color

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

for Garden Moore Chair

for Garden Moore Daybed

for Garden Moore Ottoman

for Garden Moore Section Table

for Garden Moore Sofa 2 (left+right)
for Easy + Moore Table 115x115

for Garden Moore Sofa Combination

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Artar. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

100323 3756
100324 2422
100683 1395
100693 2154
100551 691
200309 946
100589 802
100598 442
100588 946
100263 518
100552 457 / section
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Price List 2024
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LLasy
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Product

Garden Easy Chair Frame

Garden Easy Sofa 2 Frame

Garden Easy Sofa 3 Frame

Garden Easy Cushion (Seat & Back)

Garden Easy Ottoman Frame

Garden Easy Ottoman Cushion

f € 1= © E

Garden Easy Daybed Frame

Garden Easy Daybed Cushion

/1
| /
\
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Color

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

Nature Grey
Dark Taupe
Nature Grey
Dark Taupe

Anthracite

Nature Grey
Dark Taupe

Anthracite

Nature Grey
Dark Taupe

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

100230 1799
100234 2673
100235 3421
100231 634
100232 634
UK: 101071 652
UK:101072 652
100248 15083
100249 628
100250 628
100252 2674
100253 1257
100254 1257
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Product

Garden Easy Table 50x50

Garden Easy Table 100x50

Garden Easy Table 115x115

Luxury Covers

35

Color

Anthracite

Anthracite

Anthracite

for Garden Easy Chair

for Garden Easy Daybed

for Garden Easy Ottoman

for Garden Easy Sofa 2

for Garden Easy Sofa 3

for Garden Easy Table 50x50
for Garden Easy Table 100x50
for Easy + Moore Table 115x115

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)
100236 950
100237 1339
100238 1953
100264 495
100267 718
100268 509
100265 510
100266 703
100287 466
100286 580
100263 518
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Price List 2024

Outdoor
Dining
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Product

Garden Bistro Table 2

Garden Bistro Table 4

Garden Bistro Table 6

Garden Bistro Table 8

Garden Bistro Table 10

Garden Bistro Table 16

Garden Bistro Arm Chair

37

Color

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

200138 1376
200139 1952
200140 3135
200141 5156
200142 6444
200144 10603
200143 937
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Product

Garden Dinner Table 160

Garden Dinner Table 220

Garden Dinner Bench 125

Garden Dinner Bench 183

Garden Bar Stool
Fits Kitchen Island & Open Bistro

Cushion
Garden Bistro Arm Chair Cushion

Garden Bench 125 Cushion
Garden Bench 183 Cushion

Garden Bar Stool Cushion

38

Color

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Nature Grey
Dark Taupe
Nature Grey
Dark Taupe
Nature Grey
Dark Taupe
Nature Grey
Dark Taupe

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

100204 3332
100205 4219
100206 2009
100210 2579
200156 892
200280 1185
100197 256
100198 256
100207 287
100208 287
100211 381
100212 381
100215 216
100216 216
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Product

Luxury Covers

39

Color

for Garden Bistro Chairs

for Garden Bar Stool

for Garden Bistro Table 2 w. Chairs
for Garden Bistro Table 4 w. Chairs
for Garden Bistro Table 6 w. Chairs
for Garden Bistro Table 8 w. Chairs
for Garden Bistro Table 10 w. Chairs
for Garden Dinner Bench 125

for Garden Dinner Bench 183

for Garden Dinner Table 160 w. Bench
for Garden Dinner Table 220 w. Bench
for Garden Dinner Table 160 w. Chairs
for Garden Dinner Table 220 w. Chairs

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Artar. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)
100285 491
100806 305
100275 581
100276 771
100277 996
100519 1244
100283 1455
100280 448
100279 508
100271 615
100272 858
100273 966
100274 1120
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Garden
Recreational
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Product

Garden Lounger

Garden Sun Chair

Garden Shower

Garden Towel Hanger Floor 89

Cushion
Garden Lounge Chair Cushion

Garden Lounger Cushion

Garden Sun Chair Cushion

Luxury Covers

41

Color

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak

Anthracite, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Anthracite, Teak
Brushed Stainless Steel, Teak

Nature Grey
Dark Taupe
Nature Grey
Dark Taupe
Nature Grey
Dark Taupe

for Garden Lounger

for Garden Sun Chair

for Garden Towel Hanger 890
for Garden Shower

eurR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)
200164 3867
200167 3340
100256 5004
200335 5755
200171 937
200172 1078
100226 201
100227 201
100222 791
100223 791
100701 755
100702 755
100270 586
100281 605
100586 462
101123 1045
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Product

Garden Pillow 51x38

Garden Pillow 41x41

Linné 40x40x40

Linné 40x40x90

Linné 50x50x50

Linné 60x60x60

Planter Carl 140, 1 box

Color

Nature Grey
Dark Taupe

Dark Taupe
Nature Grey
Dark Plum
Seal Brown
Shale

Off White
LopiMarble
Lopi Silver

Anthracite

Anthracite

Anthracite

Anthracite

Anthracite

43

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)
100200 156
100201 156
100239 110
100241 110
100242 110
100245 110
100246 110
100247 110
101133 135
101134 135
100011 785
200349 1175
100013 959
100014 1118
100015 1467
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Product

Planter Carl 140, 3 box

Planter Carl 61, 1 box

44

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Color Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

Anthracite 100016 2527

Anthracite 100017 1467



Price list 2024

EUR

10

Price List 2024

Monaco

We reserve the right to correct misprints, errors in information as well as errors in product specifications.
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Product

Monaco Lounge Chair Frame

Monaco Seat Fiberboard

Monaco Lounge Sofa 2 Frame

Monaco Seat Fiberboard

Monaco Lounge Sofa 3 Frame

Monaco Seat Fiberboard

Monaco Cushions (Seat & Back)

Monaco Armrest Leather

Monaco Back Leather

Monaco Pillow

Monaco Daybed Frame

Monaco Daybed Fiberboard

Monaco Daybed Cushion

46

Color

Black
Stainless Steel

Black
Stainless Steel

Black
Stainless Steel

Beige
Black
Beige
Black

Beige
Black
Beige
Black

Beige 43024
Black 91035

Black
Stainless Steel

Beige
Black
Beige
Black

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr.

200390
200238
100436

200391
200240
100436

200392
200242
100436

200247
200248
UK:200446
UK:200447

200243
200244
200245
200246

200249
200250

200393
200264
101034

200265
200266
UK:200449
UK:200448

EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

1106
1766
118

1592
2172
118/ seat

1889
2658
118/ seat

1847
1847
2025
2025

185
185
1077
1077

569
569

1396
3156
10563

4126
4126
4573
4573
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Product

Monaco Lounge Ottoman Frame

Monaco Ottoman Fiberboard

Monaco Lounge Ottoman Cushion

Monaco Coffee Table 100x50 Frame

Monaco 100x50 Leather

Monaco Coffee Table 115x115 Frame

Monaco 115x115 Leather

Monaco Coffee Table 50x50 Frame

Monaco 50x50 Leather

47

Color

Black
Stainless Steel

Beige
Black
Beige
Black

Black
Stainless Steel

Beige
Black

Black
Stainless Steel

Beige
Black

Black
Stainless Steel

Beige
Black

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

200394 1007
200268 2245
101035 928
200269 2172
200270 2172
UK:200451 2467
UK:200450 2467
200396 1147
200258 1541
200255 657
200256 657
200397 1741
200254 2051
200251 1026
200252 1026
200395 930
200262 1486
200259 377
200260 377



Or

'suoneooads 10Npoud Ul SI0113 SB [|2M SB UOIIBULIOIUI Ul 10118 ‘SIuldSIW 1031100 01 1yBLI 81 8AI9S31 3

Product

Monaco Sideboard 60 Frame

Monaco Sideboard 60 Leather Shelf

Monaco Sideboard 180 Frame

Monaco Sideboard 180 Leather Shelf

48

Color

Black
Stainless Steel

Beige
Black

Black
Stainless Steel

Beige
Black

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Art.nr.

200398
200272

200273
200274

200399
200276

200277
200278

EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

1349
2529

534
534

1882
1882

1149
1149
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Open
Fire
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Price list 2024
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Product

Firebasket Original

Firebasket Baron

Hilding

Pole f. Firebasket Original

Firebasket Urban 70

Firebasket Urban 50

Plate f. Firebasket Original &

Urban 50/70

Garden Lantern

50

Color

Untreated Iron

Untreated Iron

Untreated Iron

Untreated Iron

Untreated Iron

Untreated Iron

Galvanized Steel

Brushed Stainless Steel, Glass

EUrR  Pricelist 2024

Artar. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

100000 300
100004 886
100001 164
100003 196
100006 553
100005 418
100002 136
100515 553
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—

Product

Brazier

Luxury Covers

51

eurR  Pricelist 2024

Color Art.nr. EUR

RRP (excl VAT)

Brushed Stainless Steel 200049 6373

for Brazier 200480 976
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